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BAGUL TANUJA UMESH

BALODE CHINMAY SANDIP

BALODE SHUBHAM

RAJENDRA

BATWAL KRANTI ANIL

BHINGRE RUPESH RAJENDRA

BIBAVE SAHIL SHIVAJ

CHATTAR SANKET LAXMAN

CHAUDHARI DHANRAJ

NANDU

CHAVAN PRITI APPA

DESHMUKH KUNAL

SHAMRAO

DHUMAL SUMIT KAILAS

DUDHWADE AJIT SANJAY

GAME MAYUR NAVNATH

GHOLAP SAICHHA

DATTATRAY

GORANE KALYANI EKNATH

GUNJAL AARTI ULHAS

GUNJAL TEJASRANGANATH

HANDE PRAMOD

NANASAHEB

HASE SAHIL VIJAY

JONDHALE TEJAL RAJENDRA

KADAM SAMIR SAINATH

KADLAG CHETAN DEVIDAS

KHARAT KUNAL RAVINDRA

KHATODE SATYAM SANJAY

KOKANE RUTUJA

BHAUSAHEB

KOLHE SHRAVAN VIJAY

MANDLIK SAHIL KISHOR

MANDLIK SAYALI

CHANGDEV

MANDLIK SHRADDHA

DATTATRAY

MEHER SAKSHI SUNIL

MEHTA VIDIT SNEHAL

MHASKE GAYATRI SANJAY

NEHE ROHIT PANDURANG

POKALE ROSHAN

MACHINDRA

Mother Name

SONALI

SHARADA

MANGAL

NITA

KAVERI

MEENA

VAISHALI

SUREKHA

SUNITA

SUVARNA

CHHAYA

ASHA

ROHINI

MAYA

TULSABAI

SUNITA

KALPANA

SANGITA

ALKA

REKHA

ROHINI

VAISHALI

SANGITA

SHOBHA

MANISHA

SUREKHA

MANGAL

NUTAN

ANITA

SUJATA

PAYAL

SUNITA

SUMAN

SUNITA

College Unipune ID: CAAA016640

Birth Date
27 Sep 2005

08 Jul 2007

05 Oct 2003

19 Apr 2008
15 Jul 2007
08 Oct 2007

14 May 2007

06 May 2007

24 Feb 2001

02 Jun 2007

30 Sep 2005
19 May 2007
08 Jun 2005

31 Dec 2007

23 Dec 2005
02 Mar 2008
26 Aug 2006

26 Apr 2006

01 Apr 2008
25 Jan 2004
18 Nov 2007
26 Sep 2007
05 Apr 2007
18 Aug 2007

26 Jun 2003

17 Aug 2007
28 Jun 2007

29 Jun 2007
28 Jun 2007

04 Feb 2008
07 Nov 2006
16 Jan 2007
16 Aug 2007

08 Jun 2007

Year

1

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Com.

Eligibility No
12025100212
12025060749

12025100211

12025060766
12025100210
12025060735
12025060736

12025060774

12025060756

12025060743

12025060771
12025100209
12025060765

12025060755

12025060741
12025060737
12025060757

12025060760

12025060768
12025060751
12025060758
12025060769
12025060748
12025060744

12025060753

12025060742
12025060750

12025060762
12025060773

12025060747
12025060763
12025060761
12025060738

12025060745

ListID ABC ID
T231130035 891171828770
T231128681 840500016418
T231130035 781172009597
T231128681 861894127265
T231130035 173070222028
T231128681 735832185187
T231128681 154691046418
T231128681 346686137598
T231128681 786267665279
T231128681 313622847635
T231128681 980694714025
T231130035 410152598078
T231128681 595010131119
T231128681 971605006897
T231128681 577267313803
T231128681 479763083738
T231128681 204342322275
T231128681 284537496911
T231128681 226521259073
T231128681 425728414977
T231128681 761544399724
T231128681 460584536586
T231128681 108886725020
T231128681 831783091913
T231128681 228304890790
T231128681 651093909727
T231128681 738060798906
T231128681 978723447411
T231128681 442121829447
T231128681 308901277421
T231128681 312199347093
T231128681 128456985789
T231128681 465605149955
T231128681 587474397232
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45
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RAHANE SUVARNA HARIRAM ANJANA

RUPAWATE RUTIKESH

RAVINDRA

SABALE GAYATRI

JAGANNATH

SATPUTE SAMRUDHI

RAVSAHEB

SONAWANE NIRANK
DNYANESHWAR

SONAWANE PRASAD
DATTATRAYA

TAMBE ARYAN VILAS

VADTALLE OM BABASAHEB

VIRAL PIYUSH VINOD

WAGH SOHAM BALASAHEB

WALE OM RAJESH

SANDHYA

SUJATA

SANGITA

ASMITA

MANISHA

SUNITA

VIMAL

SHITAL

SARITA

MANISHA

College Unipune ID: CAAA016640

03 Dec 2006

08 May 1999
31 Oct 2007
28 Feb 2005
18 Jan 2007
22 May 2008

14 Jun 2007
10 Feb 2004
24 Apr 2008
01 Dec 2004

05 Sep 2007

1

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Com.

12025060739

12025060767

12025060772

12025060759

12025124339

12025060740

12025060770

12025060746

12025060752

12025060754

12025060764

T231128681 463986151132
T231128681 932503277283
T231128681 309352821670
T231128681 591453132683
T231130858 103657202950
T231128681 440540738072
T231128681 969197059714
T231128681 520483052275
T231128681 610105001689
T231128681 117629206207
T231128681 209877791883
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