

**Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Com.**

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	ABC ID
1	BAGUL TANUJA UMESH	SONALI	27 Sep 2005	1	12025100212	T231130035	891171828770
2	BALODE CHINMAY SANDIP	SHARADA	08 Jul 2007	1	12025060749	T231128681	840500016418
3	BALODE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA	MANGAL	05 Oct 2003	1	12025100211	T231130035	781172009597
4	BATWAL KRANTI ANIL	NITA	19 Apr 2008	1	12025060766	T231128681	861894127265
5	BHINGRE RUPESH RAJENDRA	KAVERI	15 Jul 2007	1	12025100210	T231130035	173070222028
6	BIBAVE SAHIL SHIVAJI	MEENA	08 Oct 2007	1	12025060735	T231128681	735832185187
7	CHATTAR SANKET LAXMAN	VAISHALI	14 May 2007	1	12025060736	T231128681	154691046418
8	CHAUDHARI DHANRAJ NANDU	SUREKHA	06 May 2007	1	12025060774	T231128681	346686137598
9	CHAVAN PRITI APPA	SUNITA	24 Feb 2001	1	12025060756	T231128681	786267665279
10	DESHMUKH KUNAL SHAMRAO	SUVARNA	02 Jun 2007	1	12025060743	T231128681	313622847635
11	DHUMAL SUMIT KAILAS	CHHAYA	30 Sep 2005	1	12025060771	T231128681	980694714025
12	DUDHWADE AJIT SANJAY	ASHA	19 May 2007	1	12025100209	T231130035	410152598078
13	GAME MAYUR NAVNATH	ROHINI	08 Jun 2005	1	12025060765	T231128681	595010131119
14	GHOLAP SAICHHA DATTATRAY	MAYA	31 Dec 2007	1	12025060755	T231128681	971605006897
15	GORANE KALYANI EKNATH	TULSABAI	23 Dec 2005	1	12025060741	T231128681	577267313803
16	GUNJAL AARTI ULHAS	SUNITA	02 Mar 2008	1	12025060737	T231128681	479763083738
17	GUNJAL TEJAS RANGANATH	KALPANA	26 Aug 2006	1	12025060757	T231128681	204342322275
18	HANDE PRAMOD NANASAHEB	SANGITA	26 Apr 2006	1	12025060760	T231128681	284537496911
19	HASE SAHIL VIJAY	ALKA	01 Apr 2008	1	12025060768	T231128681	226521259073
20	JONDHALE TEJAL RAJENDRA	REKHA	25 Jan 2004	1	12025060751	T231128681	425728414977
21	KADAM SAMIR SAINATH	ROHINI	18 Nov 2007	1	12025060758	T231128681	761544399724
22	KADLAG CHETAN DEVIDAS	VAISHALI	26 Sep 2007	1	12025060769	T231128681	460584536586
23	KHARAT KUNAL RAVINDRA	SANGITA	05 Apr 2007	1	12025060748	T231128681	108886725020
24	KHATODE SATYAM SANJAY	SHOBHA	18 Aug 2007	1	12025060744	T231128681	831783091913
25	KOKANE RUTUJA BHAUSAHEB	MANISHA	26 Jun 2003	1	12025060753	T231128681	228304890790
26	KOLHE SHRAVAN VIJAY	SUREKHA	17 Aug 2007	1	12025060742	T231128681	651093909727
27	MANDLIK SAHIL KISHOR	MANGAL	28 Jun 2007	1	12025060750	T231128681	738060798906
28	MANDLIK SAYALI CHANGDEV	NUTAN	29 Jun 2007	1	12025060762	T231128681	978723447411
29	MANDLIK SHRADDHA DATTATRAY	ANITA	28 Jun 2007	1	12025060773	T231128681	442121829447
30	MEHER SAKSHI SUNIL	SUJATA	04 Feb 2008	1	12025060747	T231128681	308901277421
31	MEHTA VIDIT SNEHAL	PAYAL	07 Nov 2006	1	12025060763	T231128681	312199347093
32	MHASKE GAYATRI SANJAY	SUNITA	16 Jan 2007	1	12025060761	T231128681	128456985789
33	NEHE ROHIT PANDURANG	SUMAN	16 Aug 2007	1	12025060738	T231128681	465605149955
34	POKALE ROSHAN MACHINDRA	SUNITA	08 Jun 2007	1	12025060745	T231128681	587474397232

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Com.

35	RAHANE SUVARNA HARIRAM	ANJANA	03 Dec 2006	1	12025060739	T231128681	463986151132
36	RUPAWATE RUTIKESH RAVINDRA	SANDHYA	08 May 1999	1	12025060767	T231128681	932503277283
37	SABALE GAYATRI JAGANNATH	SUJATA	31 Oct 2007	1	12025060772	T231128681	309352821670
38	SATPUTE SAMRUDHI RAVSAHEB	SANGITA	28 Feb 2005	1	12025060759	T231128681	591453132683
39	SONAWANE NIRANK DNYANESHWAR	ASMITA	18 Jan 2007	1	12025124339	T231130858	103657202950
40	SONAWANE PRASAD DATTATRAYA	MANISHA	22 May 2008	1	12025060740	T231128681	440540738072
41	TAMBE ARYAN VILAS	SUNITA	14 Jun 2007	1	12025060770	T231128681	969197059714
42	VADTALLE OM BABASAHEB	VIMAL	10 Feb 2004	1	12025060746	T231128681	520483052275
43	VIRAL PIYUSH VINOD	SHITAL	24 Apr 2008	1	12025060752	T231128681	610105001689
44	WAGH SOHAM BALASAHEB	SARITA	01 Dec 2004	1	12025060754	T231128681	117629206207
45	WALE OM RAJESH	MANISHA	05 Sep 2007	1	12025060764	T231128681	209877791883